The Challenges
Life in the data center isn’t getting any easier. Today,
both IT and facilities managers are facing a number of
unprecedented challenges:
Rising energy costs. Energy costs are higher than ever.
In fact, data center facilities costs, including the costs of
energy, have grown rapidly in recent years, from the
traditional one to three percent of IT's total budget, to

DPX-T1H1
• Temperature and humidity sensor
• 3 m cord
DPX-T2H2
• Dual temperature and humidity sensors 3 m apart
• 6 m cord
DPX-ENVHUB4
• 4 port (RJ-12) sensor expansion hub
Sensors
Power IQ Specifications Charts
Number of devices
managed
VMWare Virtual
Appliance
CPU RAM Disk Media Host OS
PWIQ20-VA 20 ESX or ESX3i Single Core 2GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ50-VA 50 ESX or ESX3i Dual Core 2GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ100-VA 100 ESX or ESX3i Dual Core 2GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ200-VA 200 ESX or ESX3i Dual Core 3GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ300-VA 300 ESX or ESX3i Dual Core 3GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ400-VA 400 ESX or ESX3i Quad Core 4GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ500-VA 500 ESX or ESX3i Quad Core 4GB 80GB DVD Any
PWIQ1000-VA 1000 ESX or ESX3i Quad Core 4GB 80GB DVD Any
Virtual Appliance
Hardware Appliance
DPX-T1H1 DPX-T2H2 DPX-ENVHUB4
Number of devices
managed
Rack Space Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Weight Power Operating
Temperature
MTBF KVM Admin
Port
Serial
Admin Port
Console
Port
PWIQ20-E1 20
2U
687mm (W) x
475mm (D) x
88mm (H);
27.05" (W) x
18.70" (D) x
3.46" (H)
20kg;
44.1 lbs
Dual
Supply
(2 x 500
watt)
10-40 C;
50-104 F
53,564
hours
DB15 + PS2
or USB
Keyboard/
Mouse
DB10
3 x USB
2.0 ports
PWIQ50-E1 50
PWIQ100-E1 100
PWIQ200-E1 200
PWIQ300-E1 300
PWIQ400-E1 400
PWIQ500-E1 500
PWIQ1000-E1 1000
PX Specifications Chart
Model Switched
Receptacles
Input Voltage
Phase
Maximum Amps
Derated VA
Rack
Space
Plug Type Dimensions  (WxDxH) Weight
DPCR8A-16 8 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
1U IEC 60309 16A 440 x 167 x 44mm;
17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”
3.6 kg; 8.0 lbs
DPCS12A-16 12 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 16A 57 x 50 x 1253mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”
3.5 kg; 7.7 lbs
DPCS20A-16 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 16A 57 x 50 x 1798mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”
5.2 kg; 11.3 lbs
DPCR20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
2U IEC 60309 32A 440 x 274 x 88mm;
17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”
6.1 kg; 13.4 lbs
DPCS20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 32A 57 x 50 x 1869mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”
5.2 kg; 11.3 lbs
DPCR20A-16 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
2U IEC 60309 16A 440 x 274 x 88mm;
17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”
6.1 kg; 13.4 lbs